Air & Multipurpose Hose
 WARNING!
• Working pressures are calculated at 70 F˚ degrees. Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases.
• Never exceed the maximum working pressure of the lowest rated component in the assembly.
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
2

Branding:
Black synthetic rubber
Synthetic fiber
Smooth black, abrasion and weather resistant rubber
-30ºC to +75ºC  (-22ºF to +167ºF)
For industrial, construction, and agricultural air/ water discharge
applications in which a heavy duty rubber hose is needed.
Not recommended
FORSAFLEX AH11-063 CONTRACTOR WATER HOSE 5/8" ID 150 PSI WP
Part Number ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
AH11-050 1/2 0.78 19.8 150 3.80 0.17 500’ - Reel
AH11-063 5/8 0.93 23.6 150 5.00 0.26 500’ - Reel
AH11-063-1500 5/8 1.00 25.4 200 6.30 0.29 1,500’ - Reel
AH11-075 3/4 1.08 27.4 150 7.50 0.33 500’ - Reel
AH11-100 1 1.39 35.3 150 10.00 0.52 450’ - Reel
AH11-125 1-1/4 1.63 41.3 150 12.50 0.57 400’ - Reel
AH11-150 1-1/2 1.88 47.8 150 15.00 0.68 300’ - Reel
Part Number Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length Attaching
Methodft
AH11-050GHT50 1/2 M-GHT F-GHT 50 Crimp
AH11-050GHT100 1/2 M-GHT F-GHT 100 Crimp
AH11-063GHT50 5/8 M-GHT F-GHT 50 Crimp
AH11-063GHT100 5/8 M-GHT F-GHT 100 Crimp
AH11-075GHT50 3/4 M-GHT F-GHT 50 Crimp
AH11-075GHT100 3/4 M-GHT F-GHT 100 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.GHT M x F
 WARNING!
• Working pressures are calculated at 70 F˚ degrees. Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases.
• Never exceed the maximum working pressure of the lowest rated component in the assembly.
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
3
Part Number Cover ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
AH10-025 Red 1/4 0.49 12.4 300 1.50 0.13 500’ - Reel
AH10-038 Red 3/8 0.65 16.5 300 2.25 0.23 500’ - Reel
AH10-050 Red 1/2 0.82 20.7 300 3.60 0.32 500’ - Reel
AH10-063 Red 5/8 0.94 23.9 300 3.75 0.39 500’ - Reel
AH10-075 Red 3/4 1.11 28.1 300 4.50 0.50 500’ - Reel
AH10BL-075 Blue 3/4 1.11 28.1 300 4.50 0.50 500’ - Reel
AH10GN-075 Green 3/4 1.11 28.1 300 4.50 0.50 500’ - Reel
AH10-100 Red 1 1.39 35.4 300 6.00 0.73 100’/400' - Reel
AH10-125 Red 1-1/4 1.72 43.8 300 7.50 1.04 400’ - Reel
AH10-150 Red 1-1/2 1.97 50.1 300 9.00 1.23 300’ - Reel
AH10   EPDM GENERAL PURPOSE - 300
Tube:

water and mild chemicals. Commonly used in construction, quarries &
agriculture.
Not Recommended
4:1
FORSAFLEX  AH10-100 1” EPDM GENERAL PURPOSE AIR - WATER HOSE
300 PSI MAX WP
AH10   RED EPDM ASSEMBLIES
Part Number Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length Attaching
Methodft
AH10-025MM50 1/4 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH10-038M2525M25 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH10-038M2525M50 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH10-038M2525M100 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH10-038MM50 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH10-038MM100 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH10-050M3838M50 1/2 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
NPT x NPT
 WARNING!
• Working pressures are calculated at 70 F˚ degrees. Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases.

Black Nitrile, ARPM Class A
Synthetic fiber
Smooth Red NBR blend, ARPM Class B
-29ºC to +99ºC  (-20ºF to +210ºF)
Multipurpose hose for industrial air service, compressor lines, pneumatic
tools, and other applications where oil resistance is needed. Non
conductive, minimum electrical resistance greater than 1 megohm per inch
of length of hose at 1000 V DC.
Not Recommended
4:1
AH30   MULTIPURPOSE NON CONDUCTIVE ASSEMBLIES
Part Number ID OD Max WP Min BR Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi in lbs/ft
AH30-025 1/4 0.54 13.7 300 2.50 0.14 500’ - Reel
AH30-031 5/16 0.64 16.3 300 3.10 0.18 500’ - Reel
AH30-038 3/8 0.69 17.5 300 3.80 0.19 500’ - Reel
AH30-050 1/2 0.86 21.8 300 5.00 0.26 500’ - Reel
AH30-063 5/8 1.02 25.9 300 6.30 0.33 500’ - Reel
AH30-075 3/4 1.19 30.2 300 7.50 0.42 500’ - Reel
AH30-100 1 1.50 38.1 300 10.00 0.62 450’ - Reel
AH30-125 1-1/4 1.77 45.6 250 12.50 0.84 400’ - Reel
AH30-150 1-1/2 2.08 53.2 250 15.00 1.01 300’ - Reel
Part Number Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length Attaching
Methodft
AH30-025MM25 1/4 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH30-025MM50 1/4 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH30-038M2525M25 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH30-038M2525M50 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH30-038M2525M100 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH30-038MM25 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH30-038MM50 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH30-038MM100 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH30-050-M3838M50 1/2” 3/8”- Male - NPT 3/8”- Male - NPT 50 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
NPT x NPT
 WARNING!
• Working pressures are calculated at 70 F˚ degrees. Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases.

300 PSI MAX WP
Part Number Cover ID OD Max WP Weight
Standard
Pack
in in mm psi lbs/ft
AH15YW-075 Yellow 3/4 1.14 29.0 300 0.35 500’ - Reel / 50’ - Coil
AH15RD-075 Red 3/4 1.14 29.0 300 0.35 500’ - Reel / 50’ - Coil
Part Number Colour Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length Attaching
Methodft
AH15YW-075UU50 Yellow 3/4 Universal Universal 50 Crimp
AH15YW-075QQ50 Yellow 3/4 DIX-LOK DIX-LOK 50 Crimp
AH15RD-075UU50 Red 3/4 Universal Universal 50 Crimp
AH15RD-075QQ50 Red 3/4 DIX-LOK DIX-LOK 50 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
AH15   JACKHAMMER
AH15   JACKHAMMER ASSEMBLIES
Universal

Standard
Pack
in in mm psi lbs/ft
AH32B-025 1/4 0.50 12.7 300 0.08 500’ - Reel
AH32B-038 3/8 0.63 16.0 300 0.10 500’ - Reel
AH32B-050 1/2 0.78 19.8 300 0.15 500’ - Reel
B - Blue, Y - Yellow.
Part Number Hose
Size
Fitting
A
Fitting
B
Length Attaching
Methodft
AH32B-025MM50 1/4 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH32B-038M2525M25 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH32B-038M2525M50 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH32B-038M2525M100 3/8 1/4 - Male - NPT 1/4 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH32B-038MM25 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 25 Crimp
AH32B-038MM50 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH32B-038MM100 3/8 3/8 - Male - NPT 3/8 - Male - NPT 100 Crimp
AH32B-050MM50 1/2 1/2- Male - NPT 1/2 - Male - NPT 50 Crimp
AH30-050-M3838M50 1/2 3/8- Male - NPT 3/8- Male - NPT 50 Crimp
Other lengths and fitting combinations are available.
B - Blue, Y - Yellow.
NPT X NPT

PL10-04BK* 1/4 0.54 13.7 300 0.09 500’ - Reel
PL10-05BK* 5/16 0.62 15.7 300 0.12 500’ - Reel
PL10-06BK* 3/8 0.69 17.5 300 0.14 500’ - Reel
PL10-08BK* 1/2 0.81 20.5 300 0.17 500’ - Reel
PL10-10BK* 5/8 0.93 23.6 300 0.20 500’ - Reel
PL10-12BK* 3/4 1.07 27.2 300 0.25 500’ - Reel
PL10-16BK* 1 1.34 34.0 300 0.34 50’ - Coil
Stock: Black - BK, Blue - BL, Red - RD
MOQ/Full Reels: Gray - GY, Green - GN
Part Number
ID Assembly
Length OD Max WP
Fitting
Weight
in ft in mm psi lbs/ft
AH55-025-15 1/4 15 0.38 9.6 125 1/4” M-NPT 0.65
AH55-025-25 1/4 25 0.38 9.6 125 1/4” M-NPT 0.85
AH55-025-50 1/4 50 0.38 9.6 125 1/4” M-NPT 2.00
AH55-038-15 3/8 15 0.57 14.4 125 3/8” M-NPT 1.40
AH55-038-25 3/8 25 0.57 14.4 125 3/8” M-NPT 2.20
AH55-038-50 3/8 50 0.57 14.4 125 3/8” M-NPT 4.00
 WARNING!
• Working pressures are calculated at 70 F˚ degrees. Maximum working pressure decreases as temperature increases.
• Never exceed the maximum working pressure of the lowest rated component in the assembly.
BECAUSE WE CONTINUALLY EXAMINE WAYS TO IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS, WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO ALTER SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.